
 

 
 
 

Civic Memorial High School Eagles 

2024 Boys/Girls Track  
 

Day Date Opponent Place Time 
Fri 2/16/24 Triad Indoor Invite (G) Principia 2:00 
Fri 2/23/24 Triad Indoor Invite (B) Principia 2:00 
Fri 3/1/24 SIUC Indoor Track Meet (B) SIUC 3:00 
Sat 3/2/24 SIUC Indoor Track Meet (G) SIUC 9:45 
Sat 3/9/24 (B/G) Jersey Winter Thaw Indoor  Principia 10:00am 
Sat 3/16/24 (B/G) Gene Armor Indoor Champaign 11:30 

Tues 3/19/24 (B/G) Metro/Marq CM 4:00 
Fri 3/22/24 (B/G) Waterloo/Red Bud Waterloo 4:00 
Sat 3/23/24 Top Times IL Weslyan TBA 

Tues 3/26/24 (B/G) Highland Meet Highland 4:00 
Fri 3/29/24 (G) Belleville West Invite BW 2:00 

Wed 4/3/24 (B/G) Wood River/Columbia EAWR 4:00 
Fri 4/5/24 (G) Triad Invite  Triad 1:00 
Sat 4/6/24 (B) Belleville West Invite BW 11:00 
Mon 4/8/24 (B/G) Jersey Quad Jerseyville 4:00 
Tues 4/9/24 (B) Highland F/S Meet Highland 4:00 
Thurs 4/11/24 (G) Highland Invite Highland 4:00 

Fri 4/12/24 (B) Mascoutah Invite Mascoutah 2:00 
Mon 4/15/24 (B/G) Roxana Relays Roxana 3:30 
Wed 4/17/24 (G) Mascoutah Invite Mascoutah 2:00 
Fri 4/19/24 (B) Rochester Invite Rochester TBA 

Mon 4/22/24 (B/G) Madison County Meet CM TBA 
Fri 4/26/24 (B) Triad Invite Triad 1:00 
Fri  4/26/24 (G) Collinsville Invite Collinsville 2:00 

Wed 5/1/24 MVC F/S (B) Jerseyville 4:00 
Thurs 5/2/24 (G) MVC Highland 4:00 
Sat 5/4/24 (B) Collinsville Invite Collinsville 10:00 
Wed 5/8/24 (B) MVC  Highland 4:00 
Thurs 5/9/24 IHSA Girls Sectional CM 3:00/4:30 
Thurs 5/15, 5/16, 5/17 IHSA Boys Sectional Rochester TBA 

     
     
     



 

 
 
 

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     



 

 
 
 

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

 


